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CGPNR00000293073

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KOUANDZI LENA ANIFRID

POINTE NOIRE,CONGO

SAME AS ABOVE

 PREPAID

POINTE NOIRE POINTE NOIRE BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 

JT172CM1007010609 1 USED TOYOTA PICNIC
YEAR:2000
BCG:2016BP76116
TI:

1385.00 Kg 12.48 m3

JT172CM1000018901 1 USED TOYOTA PICNIC
YEAR:1999
NCG:2010CF81746
TI:

1385.00 Kg 12.48 m3

JT172CM1000003644 1 USED TOYOTA PICNIC
YEAR:1997
NCG:IR-18-CL
TI:

1385.00 Kg 12.48 m3

JT121LJA208020050 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
YEAR:1994
NCG:852050800
TI:

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3
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